
Hospital and Health Service: 		

My payroll number: 	      

I, surname: 					       Given names: 	

I authorise Queensland Health to continue to deduct from my salary the sum of $_______________ per fortnight and 
continue for each subsequent year and pay such sum to the Australian Medical Association Queensland Limited with 
ABN 17 009 660 280 (AMA Queensland). I authorise you to accept and act upon any advice from AMA Queensland that 
the amount of AMA Queensland subscription or the rate of deduction payable by me has been altered in accordance 
with the Rules of AMA Queensland and that this authority shall extend to cover such alterations.

This authority shall be deemed to remain in full force and effect until written revocation thereof shall be given by me to  
AMA Queensland and to my employer. The receipt by the appropriate Officer of this authorisation shall be sufficient 
discharge to the employer for the payment of any amount so deducted by you. I authorise the providing of information 
to AMA Queensland of alteration to details provided on this form for employment and related interests in accordance 
with the Information Privacy Act 2009 (Qld).

Contact AMA Queensland
T  I  07 3872 2222     E  |  membership@amaq.com.au     
88 L’Estrange Terrace, Kelvin Grove QLD 4059     PO Box 123, Red Hill QLD 4059
ama.com.au/qld

AMA Queensland membership number: 	

Given names: 	    Surname: 	

Date of birth:                   /                    /                         

Address: 	

City: 	    State: 	    Postcode: 			 
 	

Personal details

Employment details

Signature of applicant: 							         Date: 	

I wish to pay my AMA Queensland membership fees by payroll deduction.

Senior Medical Practitioners (Please tick)

Fortnightly rate

  Full-time medical practitioner $66.38

  Part-time 21 - 30 hours per week $47.96

  Part-time 11-20 hours per week $36.31

  Part-time up to 10 hours $16.42

Junior Medical Practitioners (Please tick)

Postgraduate Year Fortnightly rate

  PGY1 $19.85

  PGY2 $24.23

  PGY3 $27.92

  PGY4 $33.85

  PGY5 $40.42Visit ama.com.au/qld/membership-rates for current rates

View our privacy policy at ama.com.au/qld/privacy-policy.

Supporting Queensland Doctors
Creating Better Health

Queensland Health employees only

Payroll deduction authority 2024

08
/0

3/
20

24

mailto:membership%40amaq.com.au?subject=
https://www.ama.com.au/qld
https://www.ama.com.au/qld/join/membership-rates
https://www.ama.com.au/qld/privacy-policy

	AMAQ membership number: 
	Given names: 
	Surname: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Postcode: 
	Full-time medical practitioner: Off
	Part-time 21-20: Off
	Part-time 11-20: Off
	Part-time up to 10: Off
	PGY1: Off
	PGY2: Off
	PGY3: Off
	PGY4: Off
	PGY5: Off
	Hospital and Health Service: 
	My payroll number: 
	surname 2: 
	Given names 2: 
	Date: 
	Sum of: 
	day 2: 
	month 2: 
	year 2: 


